
March 24, 2026

Lenczner Slaght Advocacy 
Competition in Legal Ethics and 
Professionalism 2026
 

Kyle Magee, Risa Kirshblum, Jim Lepore, Sean Lewis, 
Brieanna Miklaucic, and Natalie Workewych will serve as 
judges at Western Law’s Annual Advocacy Competition in 
Legal Ethics and Professionalism.
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Kyle Magee
416-238-7425
kmagee@litigate.com

Risa M. Kirshblum
416-865-3098
rkirshblum@litigate.com

Jim Lepore
416-865-2881
jlepore@litigate.com

Sean Lewis
416-865-2973
slewis@litigate.com

Brieanna Miklaucic
416-865-2972
bmiklaucic@litigate.com

Natalie Workewych
416-865-2908
nworkewych@litigate.com
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